
August 2019 

SEPTO PLANNING MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 
All meetings are scheduled -- 4:45 – 5:45 pm 

Dept. for Exceptional Children 
Rochester Tech Park 
160 Wallace Way, Building 9 
RTP EC Conference Room 270 

 
 
 

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 
 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 
 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 
 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 
 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 
 

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 
 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 
 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 
 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 
 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 – End of Year Meeting – TBD 
 

 
For information or questions, please contact: 

Colleen Dox-Griffith, SEPTO President, at 617-2393 
cgriffit@monroe2boces.org 

 
Georgeann Beres, SEPTO Secretary, at 617-2447 

gberes@monroe2boces.org 
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